Elenco Studenti Iscritti all'esonero del 12/04

Turno 1-12.00-12.30
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Matricola
1121196
1096856
1114276
1071634
1109974
1131546
858966
1122946
1107037
1093862
1132241
1060258
1080282
1060288
1102301
1131449
944268
1134692
1111918
1111171
1129796
1105554
1058607
1125454
1125636
1093858
1105249
1107270
1042943
1094500
1093887
1108935
1113678

Cognome
COTTONE
MAGGIA
NATOLA
OLMI
OPRISOR
PADELLO
PAIOLA
PALAMARA
PALAZZINA
PALAZZO
PALAZZOLO
PALESE
PANDOLFI
PANEBIANCO
PAOLETTA
PAONE
PAPALIA
PARISI
PAROLIN
PASCHINO
PASQUALOTTO
PATRIA
PAVIA
PEGORAROTTO
PELUSO
PERONI
PEROTTO
PERUGINO
PETRETTO
PETROSILLO
PEZZO
PIACQUADDIO
PIANO

Nome

MARTINA AURORA

DIANA
LORENZO
CECILIA

LAVINIA ALEXANDRA

FABRIZIO

NICOLETTA MALVINA

BRUNO ANGELO
ANNALISA
ALESSANDRA
GIUSEPPE
SARA
MANUELA
ROCCO LUCA
EDOARDO
EMMA

GIULIA

SARA

LARA

ELISA

LIDIA
GABRIELE
FRANCESCA
LISA

ANITA

EMILY
GIORGIA
LUIGI

ALICE
GIORGIA
EDOARDO
MARCO
MARWA



34 1101664
35 1111156
36 1101542

37 1108924
38 1097682
39 1094675

40 1121502
41 1103604
42 1134717
43 1095428
44 1111010
45 1109708
46 1121453
47 1117984
48 1125330
49 1073584
50 1054151

Turno 2-12.30 - 13.00
51 1096019
52 1111593
53 1105987
54 793235
55 1099497
56 1126427
57 1043864
58 1109260
59 1117363
60 1081019
61 1108395
62 1127321
63 1108634
64 1095761
65 1101100
66 1123307
67 1101984
68 1105032

PICCHIOTTINO

PIGA
PINO
PIREDDA
PIROTTI
PIRRELLO
PITTA
POGNANT
POL
POMPONI
PONZzO
PORCELLINI
POTENZA
POTENZA
POZzO

PREGNOLATO

PREVIDI

PRIORA
PROIETTI
PUNTILLO
RACCA
RACCOSTA
RAMELLA
RAMONDA
RASPANTE
RAZZINO
REDENTO
REKKA
RIBILOTTA
RINALDI
RIVETTA
RIZZI
RIZZO
RIZZO

ROA

VIRGINIA
SIRIA
BENEDETTA
MARTINA
GAIA
GIULIA
CECILIA
ALICE
IRENE
ANDREA
FEDERICA
ALICE
CHIARA
GIULIA
LUCIA
MATTEO
FLAVIA

ELISA

ANDREA
GIANLUCA
ANDREA

ROSA MARIA
SOFIA

ANDREA GIULIA
MANUEL
VALENTINA
EMMA GIULIA
SAMA

PAOLA
REBECCA
GAIA

GINEVRA
ILARIA FRANCESCA
MARGHERITA
GIULIA



69 1104218
70 1100966
71 1121333
72 1109159
73 1057089
74 1114943
75 1112747
76 1115337

77 1094898
78 1113091
79 1102908

80 1031685
81 1123073
82 1095325
83 1106196
84 1113426
85 1096627
86 1105839
87 1108419
88 1122489
89 1130776
90 1123428
91 1134216
92 1120543
93 1097741
94 1067611
95 1112994
96 1116412
97 1125227
98 1108498
99 1112112
100 1118369
Turno 3-13.00 - 13.30
101 1097815
102 1112752
103 1110977
104 1063651

ROBIOLA
ROBUST
RODI
ROMANO
ROSINA
ROSINA
ROSU
ROTONDALE
ROTONDO
RUGGERI
RUSPA
RUSSO
RUZZA
SAADAOUI
SABATTINI
SABOU
SAFFIOTI
SALAMONE
SALEMI

SALTALAMACCHIA

SANTORO
SARACINO
SCAFIDI
SCAGLIA
SCALARONE
SCARCIA
SCARSO
SCHEMANI
SCOLAR
SCRIMA
SEGATTO
SERENO

SERINO
SERPI
SERRA
SIMBULA

ELISA
LORENZO
GIOVANNI
LORENZO
AURORA SARA
RICCARDO
LAVINIA GABRIELA
EDOARDO
EVA

NICOLE
ANGELICA
DAVIDE
CAROLA
SOFIA

MARIA
FEDERICA ARIANNA
SOFIA

MARIA CATERINA
RUBEN

LUCA
ANDREA
LORENZO
LEONARDO
ERIKA

ALICE
CARLOTTA
GIULIA MARIA
REBECCA
JIOYS

CHIARA
ALESSIA
LAYNA

FABRIZIO

ALICE
CARLOTTA SOFIA
SIMONE



105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

1107938
1134417
1125934
1094670
1116425
1112303
1131693
1133490
1094066
1105292
1105088
1097705
1130096
1110820
1127969
1098649
1111853
1097622
1113228
1126353
1112583
1062156
983232

1096673
1101806
1042900
1095701
1094404
1133285
1109077
1128481
1110246
1117710
1096691
1108289
1094154
1093833

SIMEONI
SIRCA
SISCA

MATILDA
REBECCA
GIULIA

SOARES DOS SANTCAROLINA
SOBERON CABREF DANNA CLEMENT

SOLET
SOUBA
SPALLONE
SPASARO
SPEDALE
SQUASSINO
STAMILLA
STIO
STOCCO
TAGLIANTE
TAMIAZZO
TANTILLO
TARABRA
TARNAI
TARTAGLIA
TASSO
TATTOL
TEBINI
TESIO
TESTA
TIANI
TONDAT
TORINO
TOS

TOVO
TRANSITO
TRICOLLE
TRIVISONNI
TROMBATORE
VACCARI
VACHET
VALLELONGA

PATRIZIA
HIBA
ERIKA
GIORGIO ROBERTO
EDOARDO
GIULIA
EMANUELE
ROBERTA
MARCO
GIORGIA
ALICE
CHIARA
DAVIDE
GABRIELLA
LORENZO
ARIANNA
NICOLE
SONIA
MATILDE
FRANCESCA
SIMONE
LETIZIA
SILVIA
ALICE
MARTINA
EMILIE
MARTINA
LEONARDO
LAURA
MARCO
DENISE
MATTIA FRANCESCO



142 1111127
143 1121904
144 1097482
145 1101760
146 1108845
147 1104879
148 1095244
149 1107448
150 1117570
Turno 4 - 13.30 - 14.00
151 1104552
152 1111488
153 1109143
154 1133072
155 1104506
156 1111133
157 1107203
158 1103934
159 1095865
160 1097784
161 1101645
162 1114696
163 1121030
164 1125787
165 1107384
166 1072615
167 1117323
168 1113610
169 1111211
170 1134442
171 1114281
172 1102522

VARRICA GIULIA
VASAPOLLO LORENZO
VELO KRISTINA
VENEZIANO LORENZO
VERBALE ALESSIA
VERDE SARA
VERGNANO ALICE
VERNAZZANO ALICE
VERONI ILARIA
VESPERO MORGANA
VIGNA BEATRICE
VILCAMANGO RAVI BRITNEY DEBORA
VILLATA GIORGIA
VILLAVECCHIA GAIA
VILLELLI ILARIA
VITROTTI STEFANO
VOLPE IRIS
ZANETTI ILARIA
ZANFRETTA VICTOR KIRIL LORENZO
ZANGARINI FABIO
ZANGHI BEATRICE
ZAPPATERRA ANDREA
ZARCONE LUCREZIA
ZATTA GIORGIA
ZEEDAN ESRAA MOHAMED MOHAMED MORSY
ZENE ALESSIA
ZILLI PAOLA
ZORZAN STEFANO
ZOURAK SANAA
ZUCCHETTO ALESSIA
ZULIAN ERICA



